AACER

The Aacer Flooring Advantage

Northern Hard Maple

Aacer Flooring is located deep in the northwoods of Wisconsin, where the winters are cold and long. It's the perfect combination for producing

truly exceptional hardwood. Unparalleled quality, rich consistent color and tight grain make northern hardwoods the premium choice in hardwood

flooring among homeowners, architects, designers and the building community.

Aacer is a fully integrated hardwood flooring manufacturing facility. From the selection of northern hardwoods to the drying, precision milling,
hand grading and prefinishing, Aacer has control over each step of the process. Managing the entire operation under the Aacer roof, together
with generations of experience, allows Aacer to deliver consistent flooring job after job, year after year.

Aacer is a high caliber manufacturer of true Northern Solid Hardwood flooring in Unfinished, Prefinished and Specialty finishes.

Features:
Width:
Thickness:
Length:
Edge:
Finish:

Sheen:
Packaging:
Warranty:

Disclaimer:

3-1/4", 5"

3/4"

1-7

4 Side Micro Bevel

UV Cured Polyurethane with
Aluminum Oxide for durability

Satin
7 foot boxes
25 year Limited Warranty

Hickory/Pecan

Northern Hard Maple
White Oak (Northern)
Ash

American Beech

Red Oak (Northern)
Yellow Birch

Bamboo (carbonized)
Red Oak (Southern)
American Black Walnut
American Cherry
Southern Soft Maple
Southern Yellow Pine (longleaf)
Douglas Fir

California Redwood

JANKA HARDNESS SCALE
Northern Hard Maple

1450
1360
1320
1300
1290
1260
1180
1060
1010
950
950
870
660
420

1820

This sample serves as a representation of the wood species named. Wood is a product of nature and differences in color and grain
are normal. This sample is only an indication of the grade and does not include all variations that may occur.

It is the policy of Aacer Flooring to continuously improve its line of products. Therefore, Aacer Flooring reserves the right to change, modify or discontinue sys-

tems, specifications and accessories of all products at any time without notice or obligation to purchaser.

AacerFlooring.com

MADE IN USA

From responsible
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